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First Communion Calendar 2025-2026

Sunday, September 21
Sunday, September 28"
Sunday, October 5%
Sunday, October 12t
Sunday, October 19"
Sunday, October 26"
Sunday, November 2"
Sunday, November 111
Sunday, November 16"
Sunday, November 23"
Sunday, December 7%
Saturday, December 13" — First Reconciliation
Sunday, January 11"
Sunday, January 25"
Sunday, February 1%
Sunday, February 8%
Sunday, February 22"
Sunday, March 1
Sunday, March 8%
Sunday, March 22"
Sunday, March 29t
Sunday, April 12t
Sunday, April 19"
Sunday, April 26" — First Communion Retreat

First Communion Mass — Saturday, May 2"

Session Times: Sundays, 9:35am-10:35am



